Product page
Date rev.: 11/04/2020
Doc. Ref: PDS-141
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Flask, Erlenmeyer, standard ground mouth
Description : Made of borosilicate glass LBG 3.3
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference capacity Ø (mm) htotal (mm) mouth pcs/pack
CFL3-005-001 5 ml 25 50 14/23 1
CFL3-010-001 10 ml 32 60 14/23 1
CFL3-025-001 25 ml 42 70 14/23 1
CFL3-050-001 50 ml 51 85 14/23 1
CFL3-052-001 50 ml 51 85 19/26 1
CFL3-100-001 100 ml 64 105 14/23 1
CFL3-102-001 100 ml 64 105 19/26 1
CFL3-103-001 100 ml 64 105 24/29 1
CFL3-101-001 100 ml 64 105 29/32 1
CFL3-252-001 250 ml 85 135 19/26 1
CFL3-251-001 250 ml 85 135 24/29 1
CFL3-250-001 250 ml 85 128 29/32 1
CFL3-503-001 500 ml 105 170 24/29 1
CFL3-500-001 500 ml 105 165 29/32 1
CFL3-1K3-001 1000 ml 131 210 24/29 1
CFL3-1K0-001 1000 ml 131 210 29/32 1
CFL3-2K0-001 2000 ml 166 275 29/32 1
CFL3-005-012 5 ml 25 50 14/23 12
CFL3-010-012 10 ml 32 60 14/23 12
CFL3-025-012 25 ml 42 70 14/23 12
CFL3-050-012 50 ml 51 85 14/23 12
CFL3-052-012 50 ml 51 85 19/26 12
CFL3-100-012 100 ml 64 105 14/23 12
CFL3-102-012 100 ml 64 105 19/26 12
CFL3-103-012 100 ml 64 105 24/29 12
CFL3-101-012 100 ml 64 105 29/32 12
CFL3-252-010 250 ml 85 135 19/26 10
CFL3-251-010 250 ml 85 135 24/29 10
CFL3-250-010 250 ml 85 128 29/32 10
CFL3-503-008 500 ml 105 170 24/29 8
CFL3-500-008 500 ml 105 165 29/32 8
CFL3-1K3-006 1000 ml 131 210 24/29 6
CFL3-1K0-006 1000 ml 131 210 29/32 6
CFL3-2K0-002 2000 ml 166 275 29/32 2
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
CFL3-005-001 0,05 0,016 70172000 08434868012998
CFL3-010-001 0,14 0,021 70172000 08434868013018
CFL3-025-001 0,14994 0,023 70172000 08434868013032
CFL3-050-001 0,2704 0,032 70172000 08434868013056
CFL3-052-001 0,2704 0,032 70172000 08434868013070
CFL3-100-001 0,46475 0,069 70172000 08434868013094
CFL3-102-001 0,46475 0,069 70172000 08434868013131
CFL3-103-001 0,01 0,01 70172000 08434868013155
CFL3-101-001 0,46475 0,069 70172000 08434868013117
CFL3-252-001 1,215 0,097 70172000 08434868013254
CFL3-251-001 1,215 0,097 70172000 08434868013230
CFL3-250-001 1,215 0,097 70172000 08434868013216